Classement Général Junior

Rang Nom Prénom
Bise Nadia
Amélie Mast
Sonia Schmitz
Romane Goumaz

B WN R

Championnat Broyard 2024 Pistolet 10m

Année de nais
2007
2009
2008
2011

Classement GénéralE/S/V /SV

Rang Nom Prénom
Bertrand Bise
Evelyne Joye
Givel Florent
Michel Combremont
Frédéric Givel
Laurie Torche
Max Fausrr
Scheurer Laurent
Frédéric Feller
Nathan Marcuard

O 00N WN -

=
o

Classement Appuyé
Rang Nom Prénom
Bertrand Bise
Serge Cantin
Claude Alain Mast
Olivier Mergay
Bertrand Bise
Jean-Albert Favre
Paul-André Pochon
Pascal Chardonnens
Marc Baehler
Christian Bise
11 Edgar Leibzig
12 Jean-Claude Schaffer
13 Dominique Corminboeuf
14 Kurt Staub
15 Francis Favre
16 Meinrad Oberson
17 Jean Noel Steffen

O 00N WN B

=
N = O

N o

Classement Femmes
Rang Nom Prénom
Evelyne Joye
Laurie Torche
Bise Nadia
Amélie Mast
Sonia Schmitz
Romane Goumaz

U As WN

Classement Elite
Rang Nom Prénom
Givel Florent
Laurie Torche
Frédéric Feller
Nathan Marcuard

B WN R

Classement Sénior
Rang Nom Prénom
Bertrand Bise
2 Evelyne Joye
3 Scheurer Laurent

=

Page 1/4

Année de nais
1973
1977
1989
1957
1959
1993
1952
1969
1989
2003

Année de nais
1973
1961
1970
1968
1959
1944
1949
1969
1955
1965
1947
1950
1956
1947
1938
1947
1942

Année de nais
1977
1993
2007
2009
2008
2011

Année de nais
1989
1993
1989
2003

Année de nais
1973
1977
1969

2024 Catégorie
17 U20
15 U17
16 U17
13 U17

2024 Catégorie
518
47 S
35E
67 V
65 V
31E
72 SV
55 S
35 E
21 E

2024 Catégorie
518
63 V
54 S
56 S
65 V
80 SV
75 SV
55 S
69 V
59 S
77 SV
74 SV
68 V
77 SV
86 SV
77 SV
82 SV

2024 Catégorie
47 S
31 E
17 U20
15 U17
16 U17
13 U17

2024 Catégorie
35 E
31 E
35 E
21 E

2024 Catégorie
51S
47 S
55 S

Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui
Appui

Sté de Tir

Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Villeneuve

Sté de Tir
Villeneuve
Montagny
Payerne
Payerne
Payerne
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Payerne
Payerne

Sté de Tir
Villeneuve
Montagny
Villeneuve
Montagny
St-Aubin
St-Aubin
St-Aubin
St-Aubin
St-Aubin
Villeneuve
St-Aubin
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
St-Aubin
Montagny
St-Aubin

Sté de Tir

Montagny
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Villeneuve

Sté de Tir
Payerne
Villeneuve
Payerne
Payerne

Sté de Tir

Villeneuve
Montagny
Villeneuve

Pts
341
332
317
302

Pts
365
362
359
357
354
352
348
346
346
342

Pts
391
387
387
384
383
382
382
380
378
377
373
373
372
371
367
363
353

Pts
362
352
341
332
317
302

Pts
359
352
346
342

Pts
365
362
346

Pts 0.

Pts 0.

365.2
363.2

Pts 0.

408.1
404.3

399.5
398.3

391.0
386.6

Pts 0.

Pts 0.

Pts 0.

1

1

1

1

1

1

18.02.2024 FTB /LS



