

Championnat Broyard 2024 Pistolet 10m

		Classement Général Junior							
Rang		Nom Prénom	Année de nais	2024	Catégorie		Sté de Tir	Pts	Pts 0.1
	1	Bise Nadia	2007	17	U20		Villeneuve	341	
	2	Amélie Mast	2009	15	U17		Villeneuve	332	
	3	Sonia Schmitz	2008	16	U17		Villeneuve	317	
	4	Romane Goumaz	2011	13	U17		Villeneuve	302	
		Classement Général E / S / V ,							
Rang	_	Nom Prénom	Année de nais		Catégorie		Sté de Tir	Pts	Pts 0.1
		Bertrand Bise	1973	51			Villeneuve	365	
		Evelyne Joye	1977	47			Montagny	362	
	-	Givel Florent	1989	35			Payerne	359	
		Michel Combremont	1957	67			Payerne	357	
		Frédéric Givel	1959	65			Payerne	354	
		Laurie Torche	1993	31			Villeneuve	352	
		Max Fausrr	1952		SV		Villeneuve	348	265.2
		Scheurer Laurent	1969	55			Villeneuve	346	365.2
		Frédéric Feller	1989	35			Payerne	346	363.2
	10	Nathan Marcuard	2003	21	E		Payerne	342	
		Classement Appuyé							
Rang		Nom Prénom	Année de nais		Catégorie		Sté de Tir	Pts	Pts 0.1
		Bertrand Bise	1973	51			Villeneuve	391	
		Serge Cantin	1961	63			Montagny	387	408.1
		Claude Alain Mast	1970	54			Villeneuve	387	404.3
		Olivier Merçay	1968	56			Montagny	384	
		Bertrand Bise	1959	65			St-Aubin	383	
		Jean-Albert Favre	1944		SV		St-Aubin	382	399.5
		Paul-André Pochon	1949		SV		St-Aubin	382	398.3
		Pascal Chardonnens	1969	55			St-Aubin	380	
		Marc Baehler	1955	69			St-Aubin	378	
		Christian Bise	1965	59			Villeneuve	377	204.0
		Edgar Leibzig	1947		SV		St-Aubin	373	391.0
		Jean-Claude Schaffer	1950		SV		Villeneuve	373	386.6
		Dominique Corminboeuf	1956	68			Villeneuve	372	
		Kurt Staub	1947		SV		Villeneuve	371	
		Francis Favre	1938		SV		St-Aubin	367	
		Meinrad Oberson Jean Noel Steffen	1947 1942		SV SV		Montagny St-Aubin	363	
	1/	Jean Noei Sterren	1942	02	31	Appui	St-Aubili	353	
_		Classement Femmes							
Rang		Nom Prénom	Année de nais		Catégorie		Sté de Tir	Pts	Pts 0.1
		Evelyne Joye	1977	47			Montagny	362	
		Laurie Torche	1993	31			Villeneuve	352	
		Bise Nadia	2007		U20		Villeneuve	341	
		Amélie Mast	2009		U17		Villeneuve	332	
		Sonia Schmitz	2008		U17		Villeneuve	317	
	ь	Romane Goumaz	2011	13	U17		Villeneuve	302	
		Classement Elite							
Rang		Nom Prénom	Année de nais	2024	Catégorie		Sté de Tir	Pts	Pts 0.1
		Givel Florent	1989	35	E		Payerne	359	
		Laurie Torche	1993	31			Villeneuve	352	
		Frédéric Feller	1989	35			Payerne	346	
	4	Nathan Marcuard	2003	21	E		Payerne	342	
		Classement Sénior							
Rang		Nom Prénom	Année de nais	2024	Catégorie		Sté de Tir	Pts	Pts 0.1
	1	Bertrand Bise	1973	51	S		Villeneuve	365	
		Evelyne Joye	1977	47	S		Montagny	362	
	3	Scheurer Laurent	1969	55	S		Villeneuve	346	

Page 1/4 18.02.2024 FTB / LS